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14.
15.

16.

KLUBOVI

Biston
Pula
Zrinjevac
Metkovié
Sv. Jakov
Istra Porec
Hajduk
Vargon

IGRACI

D. Zivoli¢
M. Milicevié
G. Stjepcevic
M. Cubela
L. Gaspar
M. C. Yakin
V. Glavi¢

F. Klari¢

A. Corluka
A. Sipek

F. Matijasic¢
M. Jercic¢

A. A. Recep
L. Tus

I. Nacinovié
F. Jakominié
T. Kuljis

J. Glavini¢
M. Granci¢
M. Valenci¢
K. Jakomini¢
J. Grancic¢
A. Luci¢

K. Vukeli¢
D. Babi¢

M. Gabri¢
B. Cupi¢

P. Vlahutin

BRZINSKO IZBIJANJE

Pula
Biston
Pula
Biston
Zrinjevac
Metkovié
Istra Porec
Sv. Jakov
Metkovié
Sv. Jakov
Istra Porec
Metkovié
Hajduk
Sv. Jakov
Vargon
Vargon
Zrinjevac
Hajduk
Hajduk
Vargon
Vargon
Zrinjevac
Hajduk
Vargon
Pula
Metkovié
Hajduk
Hajduk

Pogodaka
1780
1698
1428
1505
1586
1566
1213
1269

Pogodaka
46,1
46,0
44,3
43,1
42,7
42,3
41,5
40,2
40,1
39,7
36,9
36,8
36,3
36,3
36,2
34,3
34,0
33,0
31,2
28,0
28,0
27,4
25,2
21,8
17,0
14,0
13,0
10,0

Izbacaja
1917
1936
1824
1777
1877
1906
1682
1709

Izbacaja
50,5
48,5
48,4
47,4
47,4
48,3
48,4
46,9
46,1
47,1
46,9
44,4
47,5
46,0
43,7
43,3
41,0
40,7
41,7
41,6
44,0
44,3
43,0
40,8
38,0
23,0
25,0
27,7

Postotak
92,85%
87,71%
78,29%
84,69%
84,50%
82,16%
72,12%
74,25%

Postotak
91,38%
94,84%
91,35%
90,82%
90,08%
87,59%
85,64%
85,54%
86,97%
84,30%
78,57%
82,84%
76,49%
78,99%
82,67%
79,23%
82,93%
81,05%
74,82%
67,28%
63,64%
61,78%
58,60%
53,37%
44,74%
60,87%
52,00%
36,14%

Igraca Uspjesnost
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68 80
58 80
43 80
42 80
40 80
35 80
19 80
15 80
320 640
Uspjesnost
33 40
37 40
25 32
31 40
33 40
3 6
25 40
19 38
20 38
21 36
10 40
19 32
9 24
0 6
11 38
2 6
4 8
6 14
4 20
2 26
0 2
6 32
0 14
0 8
0 8
0 4
0 2
0 6

320 640

Postotak
85,00%
72,50%
53,75%
52,50%
50,00%
43,75%
23,75%
18,75%

Postotak
82,50%
92,50%
78,13%
77,50%
82,50%
50,00%
62,50%
50,00%
52,63%
58,33%
25,00%
59,38%
37,50%

0,00%
28,95%
33,33%
50,00%
42,86%
20,00%

7,69%

0,00%
18,75%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%



